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YOUTH SOCCER

North Carolina Classic Spring League

’ Game #5736
Spring Classic League
Division: 13UB 2ND EAST1 Field:
Date: Monday, January 1, 1900 Time: 12:00 AM
Home: 10 (13U) NCFC Navy North Away: 10 (13U) TUSA Bronze
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (13U) NCFC Navy North 10 (13U) TUSA Bronze
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

61 Gabriel Kline-coutts
62 Knox Alley

63 Robert Applegate
64 Ayden Artlip

65 Elijah Cassman

66 Blake Hill

67 Tyler Littke

68 Patrick Lynch

07 Xaelor Glasgow
70 Austin Mendoza
71 Leo Ogburn

72 Tyler Phillips

73 lan Ricci

74 Montgomery Roberts
76 Aiden Shilliday

77 Braxton Shillings
79 David McGuinness

09 lan Jimenez Rodriguez

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

15 Jackson Davis

21 Darian Martinez

24 Julian Hemsey

25 Liam Hoff

26 Bavly Beniamen

41 Jeffrey Acheampong

42 Riz Curso
43 Miles Freuler

44  Sibusiso Malinga

45 Trevor Mbaiku
46 Tyrese Mbaiku

47 James Schoeman

50 Abel Williams

62 Krystsiyan Yurashevich

63 Luca Copersito
64 Abraham Hulse
67 Braylon Woods
68 Jonathan Bryan

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




